
Mitch Handles

046-9401
046-9403
046-9409

St/Steel Finish
St/Steel Finish
St/Steel Finish 

128mm (c.c.)
160mm (c.c.) 
288mm (c.c.)

046-697
046-699
046-700
046-702

Matt Nickel 
St/Steel Finish
Matt Nickel
St/Steel Finish

96mm (c.c.)
96mm (c.c.)
128mm (c.c.)
128mm (c.c.)

046-9451
046-9452
046-9453
046-9455

St/Steel Finish
St/Steel Finish
St/Steel Finish
St/Steel Finish

96mm (c.c.) (L 125mm)
128mm (c.c.) (L 160mm)
160mm (c.c.) (L 195mm)
224mm (c.c.) (L 265mm)

046-485
046-495
046-800

Matt Nickel 
Matt Nickel 
Matt Nickel

96mm  (c.c.) 
128mm  (c.c.) 
128mm  (c.c.)

046-9460
046-9461
046-9462
046-9464
046-9466
046-9480
046-9481
046-9482

St/Steel Finish
St/Steel Finish
St/Steel Finish
St/Steel Finish
St/Steel Finish
Chrome Plated
Chrome Plated
Chrome Plated

96mm (c.c.)
128mm (c.c.)
160mm (c.c.)
224mm (c.c.)
288mm (c.c.)
96mm (c.c.)
128mm (c.c.)
160mm (c.c.)

046-410
046-435
046-790

Matt Nickel 
Matt Nickel 
Matt Nickel 

128mm (c.c.)
96mm (c.c.) 
96mm (c.c.) 

QUALITY SERVICE PRICE

046485

046495

046800

046410

046790

To view our handle range please visit one of our showrooms or contact your local Mitchell's representative.

046435



046-6850
046-6851
046-6852
046-6853
046-6854
046-6857
046-6859
046-6861
046-6863
046-6865
046-6865i 

12mm Bar S/S Finish 
12mm Bar S/S Finish
12mm Bar S/S Finish
12mm Bar S/S Finish
12mm Bar S/S Finish
12mm Bar S/S Finish
12mm Bar S/S Finish
12mm Bar S/S Finish
12mm Bar S/S Finish
12mm Bar S/S Finish
12mm Bar S/S Finish

96mm (c.c.)    (L 156mm)
128mm (c.c.)   (L 188mm)
160mm (c.c.)   (L 220mm)
192mm (c.c.)   (L 252mm) 
224mm (c.c.)   (L 284mm)
320mm (c.c.)   (L 380mm)
384mm (c.c.)   (L 444mm)
480mm (c.c.)   (L 540mm)
540mm (c.c.)   (L 600mm)
640mm (c.c.)   (L 700mm)
604mm (c.c.)   (L 665mm)

046-675
046-677
046-680
046-681E
046-681G

10mm Bar Matt Nickel 
10mm Bar Matt Nickel 
10mm Bar Matt Nickel 
10mm Bar Matt Nickel 
10mm Bar Matt Nickel 

96mm (c.c.)  
128mm (c.c.)
192mm (c.c.) 
224mm (c.c.) 
288mm (c.c.) 

046-7882
046-7883
046-7884
046-7885
046-7886
046-7894

Titanium Finish 
Titanium Finish 
Titanium Finish 
Titanium Finish
Titanium Finish
Titanium Finish 

128mm (c.c.)
160mm (c.c.)
192mm (c.c.)
224mm (c.c.)
256mm (c.c.)
416mm (c.c.)

046-7852
046-7853
046-7854
046-7855
046-7856
046-7864
046-7866

Titanium Finish 
Titanium Finish 
Titanium Finish 
Titanium Finish
Titanium Finish
Titanium Finish
Titanium Finish 

128mm (c.c.)
160mm (c.c.)
192mm (c.c.)   
224mm (c.c.) 
256mm (c.c.) 
416mm (c.c.)
576mm (c.c.)

046-687
046-688 

Matt Nickel 
Matt Nickel 

128mm (c.c.)
160mm (c.c.)

046-900
046-905

Two Tone Alu. Bar - Silver / Chrome
Two Tone Alu. Bar - Silver / Chrome

128mm (c.c.)
160mm (c.c.)

046-839
046-840
046-842

Flat Square - St/Steel Finish
Flat Square - St/Steel Finish
Flat Square - St/Steel Finish

96mm (c.c.)
128mm (c.c.)
160mm (c.c.)

046-9384
046-9385
046-9387

Flat Square - St/Steel Finish
Flat Square - Chrome Finish
Flat Square - St/Steel Finish

160mm (c.c.)
160mm (c.c.)
192mm (c.c.)

046-175 Brushed Nickel 256mm (c.c.) 

046-9221
046-922
046-9223
046-9224

Matt Nickel 
Matt Nickel 
Matt Nickel 
Matt Nickel 

96mm (c.c.)
128mm (c.c.)
160mm (c.c.)
192mm (c.c.)

Mitchell Laminates
32-38 Redwood Drive
Dingley VIC 3172
Telephone (03) 9558 0800
Facsimile (03) 9558 0557
sales@mitchelllaminates.com.au

Branch:
37-53 Crockford Street
Port Melbourne VIC 3207
Telephone (03) 9646 7877
Facsimile (03) 9646 7570
www.mitchelllaminates.com.au

Mitchell Laminates reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. Whilst we have done our best to ensure the accuracy of catalogue data, 
we take no responsibility for any errors.  Mitchell Laminates intellectual property. Not to be copied or duplicated without permission. ML 0507

(L 139mm)
(L 171mm)
(L 203mm)
(L 235mm)
(L 267mm)
(L 427mm)
(L 587mm)

(L 139mm)
(L 171mm)
(L 203mm)
(L 235mm)
(L 267mm)
(L 427mm)
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